publication of the NOFA for amendments, and for submitting a proposal which conforms to this 
NOFA, as amended. 

II. OVERVIEW 
The Louisiana Housing Corporation (LHC) hereby releases this Notice of Funding Availability 
(NOFA) for the preliminary commitment of up to Thirty-Five Million Dollars ($35,000,000) of 
combined HUD HOME-American Rescue Plan (HOME-ARP) funds and HUD CDBG-DR 2020-2021 
funds. This NOFA is designed to provide funding for the development of multifamily affordable 
rental housing development in the state of Louisiana to assist people experiencing homelessness,

[...]

NOFA for properties which achieve more than the required minimum of 40 EGC Optional points 
under the EGC criteria, or the 40-44 points stipulated by this NOFA. Note that EGC ‘pre-build’ review 
must be completed prior to the issuance of the Notice to Proceed with Construction. 

II.A.7. Program Funding 
LHC has allocated Thirty-Five Million Dollars ($35,000,000) for the Homeless and Housing Stability 
Development (HHSD) of vulnerable population affordable multifamily housing under this NOFA.  
The following represents the breakdown of funding sources.  LHC will determine the distribution 
of funds among or within each project based on project characteristics and location.